
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - JUNE 5, 2010

450 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  71:19.4071

800 M. Alessi  51:19.8322

24 B. Metcalfe  21:19.8413

29 A. Short  21:19.9894

32 K. Cunningham  41:20.0885

1 C. Reed  41:20.1066

35 M. Goerke  81:20.2127

41 K. Regal  71:20.5438

101 B. Townley  31:20.6469

55 K. Chisholm  51:20.89910

10 T. Hahn  71:21.48111

26 M. Byrne  91:21.49612

33 J. Grant  161:21.55013

122 D. Reardon  71:22.00014

18 D. Millsaps  51:22.38815

27 N. Wey  71:22.40216

42 B. Evans  51:22.40617

209 H. Harrison  91:22.51418

157 S. Hackley Jr.  61:23.29619

313 D. Rogers  41:23.45420

771 T. ODell  21:23.55421

201 C. Rodriguez  31:23.59222

43 S. Clarke  61:23.60823

712 M. Moss  31:23.70624

69 A. Chatfield  51:24.12525

196 T. Wharton  51:24.25126

232 J. Berry  31:24.31927

71 K. Summers  21:24.57028

46 R. Sipes  41:24.69129

88 R. Renner  31:24.81730

247 T. Parks II  71:25.04031

134 T. Sewell  71:25.06432

290 B. Haas  51:25.40633

501 S. Wennerstrom  31:27.13534

717 A. Ivanytin  101:27.19635

862 O. Barbaree  31:27.83736

184 D. Stapleton  21:28.47137

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 M. Goerke  837.2331

800 M. Alessi  437.2962

24 B. Metcalfe  637.3633

5 R. Dungey  737.5704

32 K. Cunningham  337.5895

1 C. Reed  337.6426

41 K. Regal  537.7067

101 B. Townley  338.0488

29 A. Short  538.0849

55 K. Chisholm  638.29110

10 T. Hahn  638.34711

33 J. Grant  1638.42012

771 T. ODell  338.69113

26 M. Byrne  638.70014

209 H. Harrison  538.83415

42 B. Evans  338.83716

27 N. Wey  538.85417

313 D. Rogers  338.86018

122 D. Reardon  639.10019

232 J. Berry  439.10520

157 S. Hackley Jr.  539.11621

18 D. Millsaps  439.22122

134 T. Sewell  439.32123

43 S. Clarke  239.34224

46 R. Sipes  239.53725

712 M. Moss  739.56626

69 A. Chatfield  639.74927

201 C. Rodriguez  239.78928

71 K. Summers  239.88529

88 R. Renner  440.04130

196 T. Wharton  440.09931

247 T. Parks II  440.10932

290 B. Haas  240.33233

717 A. Ivanytin  1040.58734

862 O. Barbaree  340.86435

501 S. Wennerstrom  341.71636

184 D. Stapleton  141.72537

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 A. Short  111.6461

41 K. Regal  211.6732

800 M. Alessi  111.9023

26 M. Byrne  711.9614

33 J. Grant  112.0145

1 C. Reed  512.0546

10 T. Hahn  712.1447

5 R. Dungey  212.2548

101 B. Townley  412.3299

24 B. Metcalfe  112.39210

35 M. Goerke  912.53411

32 K. Cunningham  212.55012

46 R. Sipes  112.77813

27 N. Wey  412.79414

712 M. Moss  212.83515

18 D. Millsaps  212.84716

209 H. Harrison  912.89017

42 B. Evans  112.90518

55 K. Chisholm  212.91719

43 S. Clarke  212.92820

134 T. Sewell  613.09421

771 T. ODell  213.27222

232 J. Berry  213.32723

122 D. Reardon  213.35624

196 T. Wharton  213.37925

201 C. Rodriguez  313.38226

157 S. Hackley Jr.  113.48927

247 T. Parks II  213.49128

313 D. Rogers  313.50629

290 B. Haas  113.54330

69 A. Chatfield  213.57531

71 K. Summers  613.66032

501 S. Wennerstrom  313.71933

717 A. Ivanytin  313.81534

88 R. Renner  213.91235

862 O. Barbaree  214.36936

184 D. Stapleton  114.53337
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